
ERGEBNISLISTE SPORTLICH

SPORTLICH GESAMT UND KLASSEN

21 STARTER

Pl. 

Gr.

Pl. 

Kl.

St.  

Nr.
Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. KL. Punkte 

ges.

OK /      

SK            

BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3

OK /      

SK            

BK2 SZP 4 ZK

1 1 15 Kornrumpf Korff Volvo PV 544 1960 2 30,98 10 0,13 0,44 0,40 20 0,01 0

2 2 5 Tiggemann Leyhe Mercedes Benz  170 S - D 1953 2 52,74 20 0,68 1,72 0,00 30 0,34 0

3 1 43 Lippmann Lippmann BMW 2002tii 1972 4 61,38 40 0,47 0,46 0,40 20 0,05 0

4 1 67 Hawranke Walenda Porsche 911 Carrera 1984 5 72,62 30 0,34 1,28 0,70 40 0,30 0

5 2 78 Schneider Kresser Porsche 911 Carrera Cabrio 1986 5 82,42 50 0,58 0,74 0,40 30 0,70 0

6 1 29 Rudolph Otto Opel Rallye Kadett 1968 3 83,30 50 0,70 1,23 0,70 30 0,67 0

7 3 72 Kunze Kunze BMW 323i 1984 5 90,75 40 0,17 0,10 0,30 50 0,18 0

8 4 84 Petersmann Reimann Audi Coupé Quattro 2.3 1989 5 91,91 30 0,26 1,11 0,20 60 0,34 0

9 2 49 Stieren Stieren Alfa Romeo Gulia Super 1973 4 113,00 80 0,36 1,97 0,30 30 0,37 0

10 3 59 Becher Ulmer Alfa Romeo Spider 1980 4 113,47 50 0,95 1,70 0,50 60 0,32 0

11 4 46 Brüggemann Brüggemann BMW 2002 1973 4 132,23 60 0,31 1,43 0,20 70 0,29 0

12 2 21 Oeckinghaus Brandt Porsche 356 C 1964 3 132,63 80 0,21 1,78 0,30 50 0,34 0

13 5 96 Heinz Kirschbaum BMW 1502 1976 4 141,13 70 0,08 0,50 0,50 70 0,05 0

14 6 36 Kirschbaum Sohn Opel Manta A 1971 4 151,60 90 0,05 0,54 0,60 60 0,41 0

15 5 70 Gerke Sulzbach BMW E30 320i 1984 5 152,07 80 0,50 0,64 0,60 70 0,33 0

16 3 18 Schrade Schrade Opel Rekord P2 1961 3 162,64 50 0,61 0,97 0,80 110 0,26 0

17 1 86 Wittke Jabs VW Polo 86 C 1990 YS 173,47 90 0,62 0,28 2,10 80 0,47 0

18 6 62 Barkowski Splieth VW GOLF GTI 1981 5 262,18 120 0,11 1,03 0,50 140 0,54 0

19 7 65 Brauns Chodura NSU Auto Union Audi 100 1982 5 323,36 140 9,99 2,86 0,40 170 0,11 0

69 Gießelmann Zühr Opel Manta 400 1984 5 NIW 999 0,42 9,99 9,99 999 9,99

40 Buschmann Knickmeier Alfa Romeo Giulia 1971 4 NIW 999 9,99 9,99 9,99 999 9,99
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KLASSE 2/3

5 STARTER

Pl. 

Gr.

Pl. 

Kl.

St.  

Nr.
Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. KL. Punkte 

ges.

OK /      

SK            

BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3

OK /      

SK            

BK2 SZP 4 ZK

1 1 15 Kornrumpf Korff Volvo PV 544 1960 2 30,98 10 0,13 0,44 0,40 20 0,01 0

2 2 5 Tiggemann Leyhe Mercedes Benz  170 S - D 1953 2 52,74 20 0,68 1,72 0,00 30 0,34 0

6 1 29 Rudolph Otto Opel Rallye Kadett 1968 3 83,30 50 0,70 1,23 0,70 30 0,67 0

12 2 21 Oeckinghaus Brandt Porsche 356 C 1964 3 132,63 80 0,21 1,78 0,30 50 0,34 0

16 3 18 Schrade Schrade Opel Rekord P2 1961 3 162,64 50 0,61 0,97 0,80 110 0,26 0

KLASSE 4

7 STARTER

Pl. 

Gr.

Pl. 

Kl.

St.  

Nr.
Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. KL. Punkte 

ges.

OK /      

SK            

BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3

OK /      

SK            

BK2 SZP 4 ZK

3 1 43 Lippmann Lippmann BMW 2002tii 1972 4 61,38 40 0,47 0,46 0,40 20 0,05 0

9 2 49 Stieren Stieren Alfa Romeo Gulia Super 1973 4 113,00 80 0,36 1,97 0,30 30 0,37 0

10 3 59 Becher Ulmer Alfa Romeo Spider 1980 4 113,47 50 0,95 1,70 0,50 60 0,32 0

11 4 46 Brüggemann Brüggemann BMW 2002 1973 4 132,23 60 0,31 1,43 0,20 70 0,29 0

13 5 96 Heinz Kirschbaum BMW 1502 1976 4 141,13 70 0,08 0,50 0,50 70 0,05 0

14 6 36 Kirschbaum Sohn Opel Manta A 1971 4 151,60 90 0,05 0,54 0,60 60 0,41 0

40 Buschmann Knickmeier Alfa Romeo Giulia 1971 4 NIW 999 9,99 9,99 9,99 999 9,99
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KLASSE 5

8 STARTER

Pl. 

Gr.

Pl. 

Kl.

St.  

Nr.
Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. KL. Punkte 

ges.

OK /      

SK            

BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3

OK /      

SK            

BK2 SZP 4 ZK

4 1 67 Hawranke Walenda Porsche 911 Carrera 1984 5 72,62 30 0,34 1,28 0,70 40 0,30 0

5 2 78 Schneider Kresser Porsche 911 Carrera Cabrio 1986 5 82,42 50 0,58 0,74 0,40 30 0,70 0

7 3 72 Kunze Kunze BMW 323i 1984 5 90,75 40 0,17 0,10 0,30 50 0,18 0

8 4 84 Petersmann Reimann Audi Coupé Quattro 2.3 1989 5 91,91 30 0,26 1,11 0,20 60 0,34 0

15 5 70 Gerke Sulzbach BMW E30 320i 1984 5 152,07 80 0,50 0,64 0,60 70 0,33 0

18 6 62 Barkowski Splieth VW GOLF GTI 1981 5 262,18 120 0,11 1,03 0,50 140 0,54 0

19 7 65 Brauns Chodura NSU Auto Union Audi 100 1982 5 323,36 140 9,99 2,86 0,40 170 0,11 0

69 Gießelmann Zühr Opel Manta 400 1984 5 NIW 999 0,42 9,99 9,99 999 9,99

KLASSE YS

1 STARTER

Pl. 

Gr.

Pl. 

Kl.

St.  

Nr.
Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Bauj. KL. Punkte 

ges.

OK /      

SK            

BK1 SZP 1 SZP 2 SZP 3

OK /      

SK            

BK2 SZP 4 ZK

17 1 86 Wittke Jabs VW Polo 86 C 1990 YS 173,47 90 0,62 0,28 2,10 80 0,47 0
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